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WINES

WHITE WINES

JEAN LEON ECO
(D.0. Penedes ) Chardonnay

PERRO VERDE
(D.0 Rueda ) Verdejo

TERRAS GAUDA

(D.0 Rias Baixas ) Albarifio, Caifio blanco, Loureiro

MAR DE FRADES
(D.0. Rias Baixas ) Albarifio

CAN MATONS
(D.0. Alella) Pansa Blanca

TURONS DE LA PLETA
(D.0. Costers del Segre ) Chardonnay

GRAMONA SAVINAT

(D.0 Penedes ) Sauvignon blanc

VINA POMAL
(D.0.Ca. Rioja ) Malvasia, Viura

ABADIA DE POBLET
(D.0. Conca de Barhera ) Macabeo, Parellada

OLUARDO SIL
(D.0. Valdeorras ) Godello

ROSE WINES

PLA DEL ANGELS
(D.0.Q. Priorat) Garnacha tinta

JEAN LEON
(D.0. Penedes ) Pinot Noir

SANTA DIGNA
(D.0. Chile ) Cabernet Sauvignon

30,90€
26,45€
36,45€
45,45€
30,45€
39,90€
49,90€
2445€
38,90€

33,45€

57,45€
30,90€

2745€

?

7,90€

145€

6,45€

6,45€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



RED WINES

JEAN LEON ECO
(D.0. Penedes ) Petit Verdot, Merlot

SCALA DEIPRIOR

(D.0.Q. Priorat ) Cabernet Sauvignon, Carifiena, Garnacha, Syrah

PETALOS DEL BIERZO
(D.0. Bierzo) Mencia

SENAT DEL MONTSANT
(D.0. Montsant ) Garnacha, Samso, Syrah

TURONS DE VALLCORBA
(D.0. Coters del Segre ) Cabernet Sauvignon

PRUNO
(D.0.Ribera del Duero) Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo

PAGO DE CARROVEJAS

(D.0.Ribera del Duero ) Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Tinta Fina

EMILIO MORO
(D.0. Ribera del Duero ) Tinta Fina

VINA POMAL CRIANZA
(D.0. Ca. Rioja) Tempranillo

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA
(D.0.Ca. Rigja)

CAVA

ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE NOIRS
(D.0.Cava) Pinot Noir, Xarel-lo

LLOPART LEOPARDI
(D.0.Cava) Xarel-lo, Macaheo, Chardonnay

RECAREDO TERRERA BRUT GRAN RESERVA
(D.0. Cava) Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Parellada

GRAMONA BRUT IMPERIAL
(D.0.Cava) Xarel-lo, Macaheo, Chardonnay

GRAN JUVE & CAMPS BRUT
GRAN RESERVA
(D.0.Cava) Xarel-lo, Macaheo, Parellada, Chardonay

ARS COLLECTA GRAN ROSE
(D.0. Cava) Pinot noir

30,60€
49,45€
44,90€
33,90€
36,90 €
25,90€

94,90 €

90,90€
25,90€

57,45€

41,45€
38,90€
66,90 €
63,90€

79,90€

41,45€

Y

7,90€

145€

6,45€

8,45€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



CHAMPAGNE i

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 134,45€
(A.0.C. Champagne ) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 14,90€
(A.0.C. champagne ) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT 166,90 €

(A.C.0. Champagne ) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
MOJITO

Rum, mint, lime juice, soda and sugar

SPRITZ APEROL
Aperol, sparkling y citrus

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaga, lime, sugar and soda

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice and cranberry juice

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot sauce,
lemon juice and spices

PISCO SOUR

Pisco, egg white, lemon juice, angostura hitters and sugar

DRY MARTINI

Ginebra, vermd seco and aceituna

NEGRONI

Gin, red vermouth and campari

MANHATTAN

Bourhon, red vermouth, angostura hitters and maraschino cherry

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, egg white, lemon juice and sugar

PERFECT LOVE

Cava, strawberries and cranberry juice

PINA COLADA

Rum, coconut shake, pineapple juice and condensed milk

DAIQUIRI

Rum, lemon juice and sugar

17,90€

17,90€

17,90€

17,90€

17,45€

17,90€

17,45€

17,45€

17,45€

17,90€

14,90€

17,90€

17,45€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO 13,45€

Mint, lime juice, sugar and soda

SAN FRANCISCO 12,90€
Orange juice, pineapple juice, peach juice and grenadine

MARTINI VIBRANTE & TONIC 12,90€
MARTINI FLOREALE & TONIC 12,90€
WHISKY MALT

CARDHU 12YR 19,45€
CRAGGANMORE 12YR 21,90€
KNOCKANDO 12YR 19,45€
DALWHINNIE 15YR 22,90€
LAGAVULIN 16YR 22,90€
ABERFELDY 12YR 21,90€
GLENROTHES 12YR 22,90 €
WHISKY BLEND

BALLANTINE'S 14,90€
CUTTY SARK 14,90 €
DEWAR'S 15YR 17,90€
JOHNNIE WALKER 12YR 19,45€
JOHNNIE WLAKER 18YR 22,45€
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 20,45€
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY 42,45€

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR 24,90€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



WHISKY

FOUR ROSES
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER & MARK

JIM BEAN

JACK DANIEL'S

VODKA

ABSOLUT
MOSKOVSKAYA
GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA
BELUGA NOBLE

GIN

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
BULLDOG
CITADELLE
HENDRICKS
MONKEY 47

OXLEY
SEAGRAM'S
PUERTO DE INDIAS DRY
NORDES

MARTIN MILLERS
LONDON N1
G'VINE FLORAISON
BROCKMAN'S

14,90 €
19,45€
19,45€
14,90€
16,45€

14,90€
13,90€
18,90€
13,90€
18,90€

14,90€
14,90€
16,45€
16,45€
16,90 €
16,90 €
20,45€
20,45€
14,90€
16,45€
16,45€
16,45€
19,45€
19,45€
19,45€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



RUM

BACARDI

BACARDI RESERVA 8 YR

HAVANA CLUB 3

BARCELO ANEJO

BRUGAL ANEJO

SANTA TERESA ANEJO GRAN RESERVA
SANTE TERESA 1796

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

ZACAPA CENTENARIO X0

BRANDY AND COGNAC

CARDENAL MENDOZA
CARLOS |

GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA
LUIS FELIPE

REMY MARTIN VSOP
TORRES 10

VERMOUTH AND APPETIZERS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINIROSSO

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO
MARTINI FIERO

APEROL

CAMPARI

PIMM'S CUP

14,90€
18,90€
14,90€
14,90€
14,90€
16,45€
19,90€
18,90 €
45,90€

15,90€
19,45€
19,45€
26,45€
2145€
12,45€

9,45€
9,45€
9,45€
10,45€
10,45€
9,45€
9,45€
9,45€
9,45€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



ALCOHOL FREE
MARTINI VIBRANTE
MARTINI FLOREALE

SOFT DRINKS
SOFT DRINK

ASSORTED JUICES
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
STILL WATER 0.5L
SPARKLING WATER 0.5L

WINES AND BEERS
GLASS OF WINE
GLASS OF CAVA

BEER

CORONITA

CLARA
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
GLUTEN-FREE BEER
PACIFICO

MODELO

SANGRIA

CAVA SANGRIA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO COFFEE

COFFEE WITH MILK

CAPUCCINO

CARAJILLO (COFFEE WITH COGNAC)
TEA/INFUSIONS

MEXICAN CARAJILLO

FLAVOURED WATERS
JAMAICA WATER

TAMARIND WATER
LEMONADE

10,45€
10,45€

4,45€
3,90€
590€
3,90€
3,90€

6,45€
8,45€
4,90€
145€
4,90€
4,90€
4,90€
145€
145€
12,90€
12,90€

345€
3,90€
4,45€
4,90€
3,90€
9,90€

590€
590€
590€

Price expressed in euros. VAT included



